
Department of Education, School of Education Central University of Himachal Pradesh 
MA Education (Batch 2020-22) Date Sheet of SEMESTER - II- Mid Term Examination 

(ONLINE MODE) 
Date Semester Course 

Code 
TTR 

Course Name Credits Time Duration 
29-07- II 

Advanced Educational 04 
Psychology 
History of Education 04 

10.00 AM to 2 Hrs 2021 
12.00 PM 
10.00 AM to 2 Hrs 

|12.00 PM 

419 
31-07- 

2021 
TTR 
466 

02-08 
2021 

II TTR Measurement and 04 10.00 AM to 2 Hrs 
469 Evaluation in 12.00 PM 

Education 

10.00 AM to 2 Hrs 
12.00 PM 

04-08- TTR Values& Ethics in 04 
2021 | 610 Education 

Prof. (Dr.). Vishal Sood 
Dean & Head 

School of Education 
Central University of Himachal Pradesh 
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