## Department of Education, School of Education Central University of Himachal Pradesh

## MA Education (Batch 2020-22) Date Sheet of SEMESTER - II- Mid Term Examination (ONLINE MODE)

Date	Semester	Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Time	Duration
29-07- 2021 31-07-	II	TTR 419 TTR	Advanced Educational Psychology History of Education	04	10.00 AM to 12. 00 PM	2 Hrs
2021 02-08- 2021	II	466 TTR 469	Measurement and Evaluation in Education	04	10.00 AM to 12.00 PM 10.00 AM to 12.00 PM	2 Hrs
04-08- 2021	II	TTR 610	Values & Ethics in Education	04	10.00 AM to 12.00 PM	2 Hrs

Prof. (Dr.). Vishal Sood

Dean & Head

School of Education

Central University of Himachal Pradesh